
 

                                         

    
Date and �me    

   
Availability    

Saturday 18 May 2024 1.30pm ONE place available 

Monday 20 May 2024 1.30pm  ONE place available 

Friday 31 May 2024 10.00am Places available 

Friday 31 May 2024 1.30pm Places available 

Friday 14 June 2024 10.00am Places available 

Saturday 15 June 2024 10.00am Limited places available 

Saturday 15 June 2024 1.30pm Places available 

Saturday 29 June 2024 10.00am Places available 

Monday 1 July 2024 10.00am Places available 

Saturday 13 July 2024 10.00am Places available 

Monday 15 July 2024 10.00am Places available 

Saturday 27 July 2024 10.00am Places available 

Monday 29 July 2024 10.00am Places available 

Monday 29 July 2024 1.30pm Places available 

 


